
Date Day Time Venue Notes

August 28, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1 

September 4, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

September 11, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #3

September 18, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

September 25, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #5

October 2, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #6

October 9, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm Union Station Brewery Rehearsal #7

October 16, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #8

October 23, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #9

October 30, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #10

November 6, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #11

November 13, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #12

November 16, 2024 Saturday 11:30-12:30pm Ferry to Block Island

tbd Block Island School Choir Warmup

tbd Block Island School Choral + Orch Warmup

1:00pm Block Island School Break for Lunch

2:30pm Block Island School Concert #0

6:00-7:00pm Ferry to Mainland

November 20, 2024 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm tbd Rehearsal #13

November 25, 2024 Monday 7:30-10:00pm Immaculate Conception Rehearsal #14

December 3, 2024 Tuesday 7:00-7:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

December 4, 2024 Wednesday 6:15pm St. Sebastian Church Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

December 7, 2024 Saturday 5:30pm St. Sebastian Church Riser / Chair Setup

5:30-6:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir Warmup

7:00pm St. Sebastian Church Concert #1

December 8, 2024 Sunday 12:15pm St. James Church, Manville Riser / Chair Setup

1:00-1:30pm St. James Church, Manville Choir Warmup

1:30-2:30pm St. James Church, Manville Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm St. James Church, Manville Concert #2

Date Day Time Venue Notes

January 8, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

January 15, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

January 22, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #3

January 29, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

February 5, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #5

February 12, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #6
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February 19, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #7

February 26, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #8

March 5, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #9

March 12, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #10

March 19, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #11

March 25, 2025 Tuesday 7:00-7:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir warmup

7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

March 26, 2025 Wednesday 7:00-7:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir warmup

7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

March 30, 2025 Sunday 1:00-1:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir Warmup

1:30-2:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm St. Sebastian Church Concert

Date Day Time Venue Notes

April 2, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

April 9, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

April 16, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm tbd Rehearsal #3

April 23, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

April 30, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #5

May 7, 2025 Wednesday 6:15pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Riser / Chair Setup

7:30-10:00pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Rehearsal #6 (with organ)

May 12, 2025 Monday 6:00pm Immaculate Conception Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm Immaculate Conception Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Immaculate Conception Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

May 14, 2025 Wednesday 6:00pm Immaculate Conception Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm Immaculate Conception Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Immaculate Conception Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

May 17, 2025 Saturday 5:00pm Immaculate Conception Riser / Chair Setup

5:30-6:30pm Immaculate Conception Choir Warmup

7:00pm Immaculate Conception Concert #1

May 18, 2025 Sunday 12:15pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Riser / Chair Setup

1:00-1:30pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Choir Warmup

1:30-2:30pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm First Baptist Church, Worcester Concert #2

Howells & Duruflé: REQUIEM
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